© Faraday Technology. As part of continual product improvement the specifications, details and dimensions shown in this publication are subject to change without notice
Fara234d.doc Page 1 of 2 May-02(C)
• Emulates cable up to 360 MHz • Quick and easy to use
• Simulates more than 300 metres • No power needed
• Fixed and Switched Programmable • Pocket size
• Known accurate loss for repeatable performance
Order Code Cable Type Simulated Lengths SC75A37B
SC75A045B-A BELDEN 8281 5m + 10m + 10m + 20m Cable Type Switch 2 Switch 5 Switch 10 Switch 20
SC75A375B-A BELDEN 8281 25m + 50m + 100m + 200m
BBC PSF 1/2M 25 50 100 200
SC75A045B-B BBC PSF 1/2M 5m + 10m + 10m + 20m BELDEN 8281 25 50 100 200
SC75A375B-B BBC PCF 1/2M 25m + 50m + 100m + 200m BBC PSF 1/3M 19 39 78 156
SC75A37B see table opposite RG59 18 36 72 144
4 SWITCH CABLE CLONE
SIMULATES THE EFFECT OF COAXIAL CABLE IN SERIAL DIGITAL SYSTEMS
In serial digital applications it is known that a signal
adhering to the amplitude specification of 800mV +